
 

A New Fee Schedule – 01/06/2021 

Effective 1st June 2021 a fee adjustment is necessary for our professional and qualified team of 
practitioners to maintain our commitment to the same premium quality of service that you are 

accustomed to. 
Centacare SW NSW is a proud 

 social service agency providing professional services to individuals and families in the Riverina since 1991.  
Our team work to create well people and build resilience within our community; we are making a positive 

difference in people’s lives. 
We appreciate your support and look forward to continuing to work with you. 

Service Fee (inclusive of GST) 

Standard Psychologist 

 $180  Private paying 
 

 $180  with a valid Mental Health Care Plan     
$88.25 Medicare rebate  

             $92.55 out of pocket expense 

Counselling/ Individual Parenting Support  

(Family and Relationship services, Family Law, 
Post Separation Services, Family Dispute 
Resolution) 

 $80  for individuals 

 $150  for couples and families 

 

 $50  individual concession  

 $80  concession couples/ families  

 

Mediation 

 $80     1 hour Initial assessment 

      

 $180   3 hours joint session per person  

 

 $150   concession 3 hours joint session per 

person 

 

Family Group Conferencing 

 $120 per hour max of 20 Hours  

 $75 for travel     
$120 distribution of plan 

DCJ referred FGC: 

 $120 for max 20 hours /min 15 hours  

 $54.54 per hour travel after the first hour 
or excess of 50km  

 $0.68 per km after first 50km 

 $109.09 for report distribution.  
 



Group Work Fee (inclusive of GST) 

123 Magic & Emotion Coaching 
 

 Standard $60  

 Concession $40 

Keeping Kids in Mind   
 

 Standard $100  

 Concession $60 

Bringing Up Great Kids   
 

 Standard $100   

 Concession $60 

Keeping Kids Calm  
 

 Standard $60 

 Concession $40 

Anger Management   
 

 Standard $100 

 Concession $60 

Adult Resilience 
 Standard $80 

 Concession $ 50 

Engaging Adolescents 
 Standard $60 

 Concession $40 

Triple P  Fully funded – no cost 

Parenting Children with ADHD 
 Standard $60  

 Concession $40 

Calm Craft For Kids    Standard $15 

 

Psychological Assessments Fee per assessment (inclusive of GST) 

Cognitive assessment (IQ test)  
- WISC V / WAIS IV 
- ABAS-3 

 

 $800- $1100  

Specific Learning Difficulties Assessment   
(e.g. dyslexia, dysgraphia, Math difficulties)  

- WISC V and WIAT IV 
- with additional ADHD assessment 

 

 $900-$1500 
 

 +$300 

Attention Deficit/ Hyperactivity assessment   
Conner’s CPT3 

 $600 (WISC V already completed) up to 

 $1200 (inclusive of WISC V)  

Autism Assessment  
- ADOS-2 
- CARS-2 

 

 $1400 (WISC V already completed) up to 

 $2000 (inclusive of WISC V) 



 Schedule of Fees - Corporate Service Agreements  

 

Schedule of Fees – Not for Profit and Non-Government Agreements 

  

Service Fee per hour (inclusive of GST) 

Counselling (Face to face, telephone, video) 
 

 $150 

Workplace mediation 
 

 $130 per person 

Supervision 
 

 $195 

Critical Incident response 
 

 $180 

Staff Training / Workshop presentation  
 

 $240  

Travel time 
 

 $130 

  

Service Fee per hour (inclusive of GST) 

Counselling (Face to face, telephone, video) 
 

 $220 

Workplace mediation 
 

 $150 per person 

Supervision 
 

 $195 

Critical Incident response 
 

 $180 

Staff Training / Workshop presentation  
 

 $240 

Travel time 
 

 $130 

Primary School Programs   Fee 

Fun Friends  
 

 Fee on application 

Friends For Life   
 

 Fee on application 
 

Girl Squad  Fee on application 
 

Boy Code  Fee on application 
 

Friendship Treasures  Fee on application 
 

Transition to High School  Fee on application 



 

 

Growth Mindset (My Brain and Me)  Fee on application 
 

Peaceful Kids  Fee on application 
 

Protective Behaviours  Fee on application 
 

Stormbirds - growing through natural disaster 
 

 Fully funded – no cost 

High School Programs                            Fee 

My Friends Youth  Fee on application 

RAGE – Renavigating Anger and Guilty Emotions  Fee on application 
 

Rules in Relationships  Fee on application 
 

Stress Management  Fee on application 
 

LoveBiTES  Fee on application 
 


